

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30510
Full Product Name	Spiced Fruit Cake
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sultanas (36%) (Contains Sunflower Oil), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), EGG , Glacé Cherries (9%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid; Colour: Anthocyanin; Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto; Flavourings), Sugar, Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine; Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup), Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents: Di Sodium Di Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Salt.
May contain statements	Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	MHT Foods Bramble House, Riverside End, Market Harborough LE16 7PU
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
		V1		